FTR 900
FTR 900 Crew
Australia’s top selling truck BRAND since 1989. Truck tracker 2009.
AT A GLANCE
GVM 	 15,000 kg
GCM 	 24,000 kg**
Power 	 191 kW @ 2,400 rpm
Torque 	 761 Nm @ 1,450 - 2,400 rpm

(top gear at 100 km/h)
  FTR 900 At 15,000 kg GVM 106 km/h @ 2,400 RPM 36% 2,275 RPM
Order Codes
Model Code Model Code
FTR 900 Medium FH-FTRJH-B11 FTR 900 M-Long Premium FH-FTRDH-H11
FTR 900 Long FH-FTRJH-D11 FTR 900 Crew FH-FTRLH-D11
FTR 900 Long Premium FH-FTRKH-Z11  FTR 900 Crew Premium FH-FTRMH-C11
FTR 900 M-Long FH-FTRCH-C11
September 2010. ARK0508
Isuzu Warranties
STANDARD1
New Vehicle 3 years | 150,000 km | 2,500 hrs